South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:13:31 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2457 General Bill, By R.L. Altman and B.E. Thrailkill

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1022, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to gill nets used for shad
fishing, so as to reduce the permissible minimum stretch mesh size of a gill net from four and one-half inches to three and
one-half inches.

02/11/87
02/11/87
04/23/87
04/29/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
02/18/88
05/31/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-489

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-489
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2148
Read second time HJ-2232

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2362

Introduced and read first time SJ-1615

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1616
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Read second time SJ-57

Read third time and enrolled SJ-7

Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-66

Reconsidered SJ-66

Amended SJ-34

Read third time SJ-36

Returned SJ-36

Debate adjourned HJ-4703

Page 1 of 1



