

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2457 General Bill, By R.L. Altman and B.E. Thraillkill

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1022, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to gill nets used for shad fishing, so as to reduce the permissible minimum stretch mesh size of a gill net from four and one-half inches to three and one-half inches.

02/11/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-489
02/11/87	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-489
04/23/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2148
04/29/87	House	Read second time HJ-2232
04/30/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2362
04/30/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1615
04/30/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1616
02/18/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
05/31/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-57
06/01/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-7
06/01/88	Senate	Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-66
06/01/88	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-66
06/02/88	Senate	Amended SJ-34
06/02/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-36
06/02/88	Senate	Returned SJ-36
06/02/88	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4703